FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-04-07
Nationale 3

20115804 - Chelles - lles Mortes

Catégorie V2

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Olivier Gesbert Ass. Sportive Mantaise 115.23+0 16h40:00+0 | 115.23 | 218.04 | 251.38
2 18 |Jacques Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France 126.63+0 16h30:40+0 | 126.63 | 335.92 | 364.43
3 20 | Geoffroy Lauth Club Sportif Beaumontais 131.08+2 16h30:00+21 | 133.08 | 402.61 | 373.9
47483647
4 24 | Thibault Dhennin Canoe Kayak Lagny 138.85+2 16h24:40+20 | 140.85 | 482.96 | 584.03
0
5 31 Jose Santos Animations Eaux- Vives Val De Loing - 16h21:20+ Nt - -
Cc2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Geoffroy Lauth - Rachel Broin | Club Sportif Beaumontais 158.67+0 17h22:00+0 | 158.67 | 486.46 | 518.24
2 6 Evelyne Lambert - Yves Club Sportif Beaumontais 183.42+4 17h20:00+21 | 187.42 | 751 666.46
Dulouard 47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 139.29+0 16h04:40+0 | 139.29 | 364.85 | 456.58
2 16 Maryse Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny 148.35+2 16h05:20+21 | 150.35 | 471.12 | 449.78
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 14 | Emmanuel Moreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 107.2+0 15h42:00+0 | 107.2 | 190.43 | 217.79
2 37 | Philippe Valeri Ass. Sportive Mantaise 117.01+0 15h24:00+0 | 117.01 | 296.94 | 314
3 39 | Thibault Dhennin Canoe Kayak Lagny 118.13+0 15h26:40+0 | 118.13 | 309.1 | 302.78
4 44 | Jean-luc Mottais Canoe Club Caennais 117.88+2 15h23:20+20 | 119.88 | 328.1 319.1

00000



http://www.ffck.org

10

61

66

88
88
88

88

Johann Sacleux

Pascal Andrieux

Jose Santos
Laurent Ernou

Denis Martin

Gerard Lafargue

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club Nautique De Rivery

Animations Eaux- Vives Val De Loing
Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne

Canoe Kayak Club France

130.13+2

133+2

15h14:00+20
0000000

15h00:00+20
00000000

14h52:00+
14h53:20+

15h08:00+22
050555

15h21:20+

132.13

135

Nt
Nt
Nt

Nt

461.1

492.26

406.28

520.16




